
FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF PEON WORKING 
ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF HIGH COURT, ORIGINAL SIDE, BOMBAY

AS ON 1  ST   JANUARY, 2024.   

Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)

Name of Post Sanctioned Strength Working Strength Vacant Posts

Peon 132 130 2



Name of the Employee Date of Birth Remark

1 Smt. Jagwati Rambhirsingh Balmiki 21/10/1964 Illiterate Direct --

2 Shri Vijay Kacharu More 27/12/1968 01/08/2002 Direct --

3 Smt. Anjali Ashok Raghav 28/01/1969 01/09/2003 02/05/1996 Direct --

4 Shri Mandar Sambhaji Shinde 06/10/1980 07/02/2011 Direct --

5 Shri Santosh Vasant Parab 14/09/1979 S.S.C. Failed Direct --

6 Shri Suresh Laxman Phutak 15/06/1975 07/02/2011 Direct --

7 Smt. Sheetal Chandrakant Thorve 09/06/1973 07/02/2011 --

8 01/06/1974 S.S.C. Passed 07/02/2011 Direct --

9 Shri Sunil Gangaram Kuware 19/01/1978 S.S.C. Passed 26/04/2011 Direct --

FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF PEON WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF HIGH COURT, ORIGINAL SIDE, BOMBAY 
AS ON 1st JANUARY, 2024

Sr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

08/04/1993
(As Hamal / 

Sweeper)

08/04/1993
(As Hamal / 

Sweeper)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
5th Std.

09/08/1993
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Taxing Master 2nd Std. Passed

Office of the 
Court Receiver IXth Std. 

06/09/2003
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Insolvency 
Registrar

01/07/2010
(Peon)

Continued w.e.f. 
07/02/2011

23/02/2004
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver IXth std.

21/06/2004
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver VIIth Std. 

01/10/2004
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Shri Dileepkumar Harishchandra 
Surti

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/02/2005
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/03/2005
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

10 Shri Feroz Makhtum Phulari 12/02/1981 01/01/2013 Direct --

11 Smt. Shubhangi Rajendra Tambat 24/09/1974 S.S.C. Passed 01/02/2013 Direct --

12 Shri Atif Jani Shaikh 13/08/1980 01/02/2013 Direct --

13 Smt. Arifa Mohammad Yusuf Shaikh 28/11/1975 B.Com 01/07/2013 Direct --

14 Smt. Kamini Rajendra Jadhav 29/06/1972 01/11/2010

15 Smt. Seema Chandrashekar Bokefod 28/01/1971 04/04/2014 --

16 Shri Yogesh Maruti Morkane 27/06/1975 S.S.C. Passed 04/04/2014 Direct --

17 Shri Sunil Bhagwat Pawale 28/06/1976 H.S.C. 04/04/2014 Direct --

18 Shri Nana Hari Netawate 31/08/1980 M.A. (History) 01/08/2014 Direct --

19 Smt. Sumanta Pandurang Jangle 24/05/1968 S.S.C. Passed 02/02/2015 --

Office of the 
Insolvency 
Registrar

12th passed
14/10/2005
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

22/08/2006
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
8th Std. Passed

25/09/2006
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

01/11/2006
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

IXth Std. 

01/01/2007
(Regularization of 

service as 
Peon/Hamal)

Appointed on 
Co-terminus 

Basis

01/01/2002
(Appointed as Peon on 

Co-terminus Basis)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
8th Std. Passed

12/04/2007
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/07/2009
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

06/07/2009
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

09/07/2009
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

25/10/2010
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

20 Smt. Supriya Jeevak Kadam 15/06/1980 02/02/2015 --

21 Smt. Daksha Kishor Surti 21/09/1975 01/04/2015 --

22 Shri Nandkumar Sitaram Govalkar 23/08/1976 S.S.C. Passed 01/04/2015 Direct --

23 Shri Arvind Suresh Thosare 01/10/1983 01/04/2015 Direct --

24 Shri Rupesh Umakant Acharekar 06/06/1979 01/04/2015 Direct --

25 Shri Sachin Bhanudas Kale 15/11/1982 01/04/2015 Direct --

26 Shri Navanath Ananda Rankhambe 12/02/1983 01/04/2015 Direct --

27 Shri Jagdish Dattatray Kambli 24/10/1971 H.S.C. passed 01/04/2015 Direct --

28 Shri Sammek Joytirling Gaikwad 14/05/1985 01/04/2015 Direct --

29 Shri Nitin Suresh Sawant 01/03/1987 H.S.C. passed 01/04/2015 Direct

Office of the 
Official Assignee VIIth std. Passed

25/10/2010
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
5th Std. Passed

05/01/2011
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Insolvency 
Registrar

11/02/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
XIIth failed

11/02/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Taxing Master 12th passed

14/02/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
12th passed

14/02/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

M.A.
LL.B.

14/02/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

28/02/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee 12th Std. Passed

04/05/2011
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

26/07/2011
(As Peon in the 

Appellate Side, High 
Court, Bombay)

26/08/2011
(Original Side, High Court, 

Bombay)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

30 Shri Nitin Ravindra Kaskar 01/07/1974 H.S.C. passed 01/04/2015 Direct

31 Smt. Pratibha Prahlad Gamre 20/05/1972 05/10/2013

32 Shri K. Y. Deshmukh 09/04/1973 B.A. 01/02/2016 Direct On deputation to Special Court

33 Shri Vishal Shankar Kadam 04/11/1993 H.S.C. passed 01/07/2015 --

34 Shri Sunil Magan Solanki 21/06/1965 01/02/2016 Direct

35 Shri Chandrakant Ashabhai Waghela 18/10/1964 01/02/2016 Direct

36 Shri Ravi Nanaji Waghela 09/04/1968 01/02/2016 Direct

37 Smt. Sangeeta Vijay Pardeshi 25/10/1983 01/10/2016 --

Office of the 
Court Receiver

26/07/2011
(As Peon in the 

Appellate Side, High 
Court, Bombay)

26/08/2011
(Original Side, High Court, 

Bombay)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
4th Std. Passed

16/03/2012
(Regularization Of 

service as 
Peon/Hamal)

Appointed on 
Co-terminus 

Basis

16/03/2007
(Appointed as Peon on 

Co-terminus Basis)

Office of the 
Chief Translator 

& Interpreter

28/03/2012 
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

23/01/2014
(As Hamal)

On 
compassionate 

ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
3rd Std. 02/05/1987

(As Sweeper)

01/03/2014
(The Hon’ble the Chief Justice is 
pleased to absorb the services in 

the equivalent post of 
Hamal/Peon )

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
VIIth Std. 15/11/1988

(As Sweeper)

01/03/2014
(The Hon’ble the Chief Justice is 
pleased to absorb the services in 

the equivalent post of 
Hamal/Peon )

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
IXth  Std. 23/06/1999

(As Sweeper)

01/03/2014
(The Hon’ble the Chief Justice is 
pleased to absorb the services in 

the equivalent post of 
Hamal/Peon )

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
IXth  Std.

01/09/2014
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

38 Shri Ravindra Narayan Muley 15/02/1989 01/10/2016 Direct --

39 Shri Upendra Vishwas Repal 09/04/1977 H.S.C. 01/10/2016 Direct --

40 Shri Avinash Pandurang Gage 13/06/1982 B.A. 01/06/2017 Direct --

41 Shri Nitin Supadu Surwade 01/06/1988 01/06/2017 Direct --

42 Shri Sujit Dadarao Sherkhane 29/08/1989 B.A. 01/06/2017 Direct --

43 Smt. Suvidha Sudhir Kadam 01/06/1972 B.A. 01/06/2017 --

44 Shri Ganesh Khanderao Bhadange 30/09/1985 B.A. 01/06/2017 Direct --

45 Shri Sharad Dinkar Mahajan 08/05/1988 Direct --

46 Shri Dhananjay Laxman Mhatre 01/06/1977 B.A. 01/09/2017 Direct --

47 Shri Ashok Raghu Sawant 30/12/1982 01/09/2017

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

M.A. (History) 
LL.B.
B.Ed.

10/02/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/02/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/02/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.A.
D.Ed.

03/02/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/02/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/03/2015
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/04/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.A.
D.Ed.

01/06/2017 01/04/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/04/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
10th Failed

01/07/2015
(Regularization of 

Service as 
Peon/Hamal)

Appointed on 
Co-terminus 

Basis

01/07/2010
(Appointed as Peon on 

Co-terminus Basis)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

48 Shri Sagar Balkrishna Sarmalkar 19/06/1991 H.S.C. Direct --

49 Shri Rakesh Sudhakar Sabale 07/04/1982 B.A. 01/09/2017 Direct --

50 Shri Siddhesh Ramesh Pawaskar 03/09/1994 S.S.C. Failed --

51 Shri Govind Kashinath Mhaske 02/06/1984 B.A. 01/09/2017 Direct --

52 Shri Satish Bhagwan Suryawanshi 13/11/1984 B.A. 01/09/2017 Direct --

53 17/06/1985 B.A. 01/09/2017 Direct --

54 Shri Abdul Hamid Gulam Nabi Bangi 20/10/1997 S.S.C. 01/09/2017 --

55 Shri Dipak Sambhu Akhade 02/08/1982 H.S.C. 01/09/2017 Direct --

56 Shri Surendra Bhashkarrao Athawale 23/12/1985 H.S.C. 01/09/2017 Direct --

57 Shri Pankaj Rajendra Saitwal 08/05/1990 B.Com 01/09/2017 Direct --

58 Shri Yogesh Bapu Patil 11/06/1987 M.A. 01/09/2017 Direct --

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/09/2017 01/07/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/07/2015
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/09/2017 15/09/2015
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

14/03/2016
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

22/02/2016
(As Hamal)

Smt. Naziyabi Alamgir Shaikh
Office of the 

Registrar, 
Original Side

03/08/2016
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

16/08/2016
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/10/2016
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

10/10/2016
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

16/02/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

12/06/2017
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

59 Shri Ramchandra Abaso Katkar 01/01/1988 H.S.C. 01/09/2017 Direct --

60 Shri Satish Indal Pawar 05/05/1989 H.S.C. 01/03/2018 Direct --

61 Shri Ambadas Ranjit Chemate 06/05/1989 01/03/2018 Direct --

62 Shri Santosh Ananda Jane 13/05/1989 H.S.C. 01/03/2018 Direct --

63 Shri Nitin Bhimrao Jagtap 01/07/1989 B.A. 01/03/2018 Direct --

64 Shri. Arun Narayan Tokre 22/08/1989 H.S.C. 01/03/2018 Direct --

65 Shri. Rajendra Suryabhan Wanve 04/06/1990 H.S.C. 01/03/2018 Direct

66 Shri Prashant Bapu Sonaje 19/08/1990 B.A. 01/03/2018 Direct --

67 Shri Nyayraj Jalindar Ingale 17/02/1992 H.S.C. 01/03/2018 Direct --

68 Shri Shriram Manohar Potdar 23/03/1992 B.Com 01/03/2018 Direct --

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/06/2017 
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/06/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.A.
MBA (Marketing)

12/06/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

09/06/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

09/06/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Insolvency 
Registrar

01/07/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

04/07/2017
(As Hamal)

(On deputation on the 
establishment of Maharashtra 

State Legal Services Committee 
w.e.f. 01/03/18 (B.O.H.)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

06/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

18/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

11/09/2017
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

69 Shri Machhindra Rajendra Borse 20/04/1992 M.Com 01/03/2018 Direct --

70 Shri Samadhan Devidas Patil 17/02/1993 H.S.C. 01/03/2018 Direct --

71 Shri Jayesh Ashok Chaudhari 30/03/1993 M.Com 01/03/2018 Direct --

72 Shri Abhijit Popat Salve 01/04/1993 B.Sc. (Chemistry) Direct --

73 Shri Dnyaneshwar Bhagwat Wakhare 06/08/1993 B.Sc. 01/06/2018 Direct --

74 Shri Mohan Chandrakant Deore 17/08/1993 H.S.C. 01/06/2018 Direct --

75 Shri Beig Mustak Daud 24/09/1993 01/06/2018 Direct --

76 Shri Sachin Ravindra Nikam 08/10/1988 M.A. 01/06/2018 Direct --

77 Shri Dattu Nathu Bagad 11/02/1989 B.A. 01/06/2018 Direct --

78 Shri Anil Nivrutti Bhangale 14/11/1990 01/07/2019 Direct --

79 Shri Dhanraj Shamkant Sonawane 26/01/1991 H.S.C. 04/04/2019 Direct --

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

11/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

11/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

12/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
01/03/2018

20/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

26/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Chief Translator 

& Interpreter

11/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.Sc 
(Science and 
Technology)

18/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

25/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

04/10/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.Com.
M.B.A.

19/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

14/09/2017
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

80 Shri Ankush Babarao Kare 01/12/1991 B.A. 05/04/2019 Direct --

81 Shri Dhiraj Kadu Wagh 26/01/1994 H.S.C. 05/04/2019 Direct --

82 Shri Deepak Keshav Shirapure 23/10/1987 04/05/2018 Direct

83 Shri Ganesh Rustam Sabe 24/03/1987 M.A. 23/10/2019 Direct --

84 Shri Amol Rajesh Kotwal 30/06/1987 M.Sc. 23/10/2019 Direct --

85 Shri Himmat Ganesh Fuke 16/01/1988 B.Com 23/10/2019 Direct --

86 Shri Rushikesh Sopan Chaudhari 05/11/1989 B.Sc. (Comp) Direct --

87 Shri Ishwar Ramdas Dahifale 06/12/1989 23/10/2019 Direct --

88 Shri Amol Ishwardayal Patle 20/05/1990 20/01/2020 Direct --

89 Shri Vitthal Tukaram Benke 23/05/1990 M.A. 06/02/2020 Direct --

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

18/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Chief Translator 

& Interpreter

22/09/2017
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

M.A. 
M.Ed.

15/09/2017
(As Peon in the High 

Court Bench at 
Nagpur)

04/05/2018
(Services are transferred on the 
establishment of Original Side, 
High Court, Bombay by way of 

mutual transfer)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

18/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
23/10/2019

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Chief Translator 

& Interpreter

B.A.
(Politics)

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Chief Translator 

& Interpreter

B.A. 
(Social Science)

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/04/2019
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

90 Shri Syed Gufraan Syed Manzoor 20/06/1990 B.A. 01/11/2020 Direct --

91 Shri Yogesh Bansilal Patil 06/08/1990 B.A. (Politics) 01/11/2020 Direct --

92 Shri Akshay Jayram Jadhav 08/07/1991 M.A. 01/01/2021 Direct --

93 Shri Santosh Wamanrao Tayade 02/08/1991 B.Com 08/03/2021 Direct --

94 Shri Balaji Sureshrao Arale 20/08/1991 B.A. 08/03/2021 Direct --

95 Shri Pranhans Shioshankar Hatwar 07/10/1991 B.A. (History) 08/03/2021 Direct --

96 Ms. Saraswati Dnyanshwar Mandade 03/02/1992 M.A. 08/03/2021 Direct --

97 Shri Sagar Gulab Phadatare 05/04/1992 B.Com 08/03/2021 Direct --

98 Shri Rahul Haribhau Rewatkar 15/05/1992 08/03/2021 Direct --

99 Shri Akash Uttamrao Gaikwad 09/07/1992 B.A. 03/04/2021 Direct --

100 Shri Rahul Raghunath Patil 20/10/1992 B.Com 03/04/2021 Direct --

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

04/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

10/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

16/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.A.
ITI

(Electrician)

03/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

05/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

08/04/2019
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

101 Shri Dadarao Kailas Tayade 24/02/1993 B.Com 13/07/2021 Direct --

102 Shri Gaurav Nagorao Hirulkar 20/03/1993 B.C.A. 24/08/2021 Direct --

103 Shri Rahul Babulal Kachare 30/03/1993 B.Sc 24/08/2021 Direct --

104 Shri Tejas Baburao Sutar 11/04/1993 24/08/2021 Direct --

105 Shri Abhijeet Sarjerao Kshirsagar 15/09/1993 24/08/2021 Direct --

106 Shri Shaikh Mohsin Shaikh Mehmood 20/09/1993 24/08/2021 Direct --

107 Shri Bharat Shivaji Khairnar 29/11/1981 M.Com 24/08/2021 Direct --

108 Shri Sandip Shankar Wani 16/03/1983 B.A. 24/08/2021 Direct --

109 Shri Sharad Bhanudas Pise 15/04/1984 M.A. 24/08/2021 Direct --

110 Ms. Leena Dnyaneshwar Ladikar 21/04/1985 M.A. 24/08/2021 Direct --

Office of the 
Official Assignee

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Commissioner for 
Taking Accounts

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Accounts Officer

12/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Accounts Officer

B.Sc (Chem)
NIELIT

04/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

M.A. 
(Political 
Science)

01/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.Sc.

Post Graduate 
Diploma in 

Forensic Science 
& Related Law

02/04/2019
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Chief Translator 

& Interpreter

04/01/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

04/01/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

04/01/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

04/01/2021
(As Hamal)



Name of the Employee Date of Birth RemarkSr. 
No.

Name of the 
Establishment

Educational 
Qualification

Date of continuous 
service in the 
present post

Date of initial 
appointment

Mode of 
Recruitment

111 Shri Jatin Kiran Solanki 25/01/2001 S.S.C. 24/08/2021 --

112 Shri Amol Chandanrao Raut 26/12/1986 B.A. 12/11/2021 Direct --

113 Shri Rushikesh Jagannath Kothavade 16/09/1988 B.A. 12/11/2021 Direct --

114 26/01/1989 12/11/2021 Direct --

115 Shri Ashok Gopinath Gaikwad 08/02/1989 B.A. 12/11/2021 Direct --

116 Shri Vinod Prakash Chaudhari 11/05/1989 B.Sc. (Chemistry) 09/12/2021 Direct --

117 Shri Mahesh Tukaram Dhatunde 01/11/1989 M.A. 09/12/2021 Direct --

118 Shri Vikas Laxman Gawhande 14/04/1990 M.A. 05/01/2023 Direct --

119 Shri Sandip Bhivsan Chavan 11/11/1990 B.A. 05/01/2023 Direct --

120 Shri Shivdas Ramchandra Nare 17/03/1991 05/01/2023 Direct --

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

15/02/2021
(As Hamal)

On 
Compassionate 

Ground

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

08/03/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

08/03/2021
(As Hamal)

Shri Chetankumar Siddharth 
Golghate

Office of the 
Official Assignee

B.E.
(Computer 

Engineering)

08/03/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

08/03/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

08/03/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

08/03/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

30/06/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

12/07/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Commissioner for 
Taking Accounts

B.A.
(English)

06/09/2021
(As Hamal)
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121 Shri Sandeep Manikrao Dasarwad 28/04/1991 05/01/2023 Direct --

122 Shri Firoj Sabushaha Shaha 09/05/1991 05/01/2023 Direct --

123 Shri Deepak Raghupati Gade 20/05/1991 B.Sc. 05/01/2023 Direct --

124 Shri Chandramohan Ranga Amin 15/06/1963 01/07/2023 Re-Employ

125 Shri Suryakant Uttam Nangare 20/05/1991 B.Com 06/10/2023 Direct --

126 Shri Sakharam Sundarrao Chavan 05/06/1991 M.A. 06/10/2023 Direct --

127 Ms. Vaishali Govindrao Karangale 20/06/1991 B.A. 06/10/2023 Direct --

128 Mrs. Vrushali Pratik Koli 26/07/1991 B.Com 06/10/2023 Direct --

129 Shri Sopan Mahadeo Londhe 05/10/1991 06/10/2023 Direct --

Office of the 
Commissioner for 
Taking Accounts

M.A. 
LL.B.

MS-CIT

13/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Court Receiver

B.Sc
(Computer 
Science)

03/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

08/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side
9th Std. Passed

03/08/1989
(As Peon in Original 

Side, High Court, 
Bombay)

20/03/2015
(As Liftman in Original Side, High 

Court, Bombay)

18/08/2017
(As Chobdar in Original Side, High 

Court, Bombay)

01/07/2023
(Re-employ as Peon for a period of 1 

year purely on temporary basis)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

20/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

06/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Official Assignee

04/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

02/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

B.A. 
M.A.

(Sociology)

08/09/2021
(As Hamal)
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130 Shri Amol Gorakshnath Giri 29/07/1992 B.Sc 06/10/2023 Direct --

131 Vacant -- -- -- -- -- --

132 -- -- -- -- -- --

Office of the 
Official Assignee

13/09/2021
(As Hamal)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

Vacant
(Permanent vacant)

Office of the 
Registrar, 

Original Side

Sd/-
(R. B. Bhagwat)

Registrar, Original Side
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